Schnellster Niiderefer 2024

Knaben 1- 3 Klasse

1 Fabio Amrein 11.3
2 Colin Herzog 11.52
3 Jarilmbach 11.93
4 Dani Schala 12.08
5 Jaron Zach 12.2
6 Silvio Rohrer 13.5

Madchen 4-6. Klasse

1 Lorena Frischkopf 10.16
2 Jael Blaser 10.37
3 Enya Muller 10.5

4 Mona Erni 11.07
5 Anna Widmer 11.92
6 Jolina Marktzoll 12.19

Knaben 4-6 Klasse
1 Andrin Gartmann
2 Fabian Roher

3 Lean Zeder

4 Lino Bucheli

5 Ben Zuberbuhler
6 Finn Arnold

7  Julian Niederberger
8 Corsin Gartmann
9 Leandro Bucheli

9.35
9.55
9.56
9.76
10.59
10.73
11.07
11.6
12.89

Maéadchen 1-3. Oberstufe

1 Milena Biasco*
2 Livia Marbot*

3 Fabienne Marbot*
4 Azura Spitarelli *
5 Jael Stocker

6 Aline Galliker
7 Elin Arnold

8 Eliane Bucher *

8.23
9.44
9.96
10.02
10.33
10.36
10.69
10.7

*=Ausserkokurrenz, da nichtin
Neudorf wohnhaft

Knaben 1-3 Oberstufe
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Kinder bis und mit Kindergarten
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Shergo Schuler
Nevio Zeder
Nick Zubenbiihler
Widmer Jan
Widmer Nick

Leano Bartl
Yara Lustenberger*
Mia Guthauser
Jon Estermann
Noelia Niederberger
Jael Estermann
Ursin Scheuber
Elias Fischer
Lio Guthauser
Emely Herzog
Delio Scheuber

8.45
9.64
9.94
10.47
10.8

12.58
14.87
15.16
15.57
16.47
18.51
18.59
19.51
19.56
20.44
32.18

Madchen 1 -3 Klasse
1 Kayla Basler

2
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Ina Miller
Nina Rohrer
Nora Blaser
Lena Amrein
Lena Fischer

Elena Krasniqi
Fiona Niederberger
Eliana Krasniqi
Swea Mdller

10.29
11.45
11.59
11.84
12.52
13.03
13.24
13.58
14.14
15.3



